Stadt Bonn | Sommer 2024
HTC Schwarz-Weiss Bonn (3032)
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Anlage
Saalestr. 30, 53127 Bonn
G 0228-285301 gst@htc-bonn.de

Hallenadresse
Saalestr. 30, 53127 Bonn
G 0228-284090 gst@htc-bonn.de

Sportwart/in

Scherping, Dennis
T 0157 58433145 einkaufde@arcor.de
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Herren 30 1| 1. Verbandsliga
MF: Marcel Hoellger; T 0151 59848499
marcelhoellger@web.de
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Piter, Jakub (POL N)

Nickels, Christophe (LUX N)
Briick, Sebastian

(SG mit TC Rot-Weiss Troisdorf)
Fatehpour, Lorenzo

Bonanni, Felix

Lineborg, Leon

Hoellger, Marcel

Wijaya, Wasin (THA*)
Wetterkamp, Max

Pfisterer, Patrick

(SG mit Kélner HTC Blau-Weiss)
Ploger, Stephan

Herrmann, Jan

Weber-Lassalle, Konstantin
Scherping, Dennis

Kdgler, Maximilian

Hoellger, Christian

Kunstlinger, Bjorn

(SG mit Kdlner HTC Blau-Weiss)
Dr. Fehske, Kai

Diplom-Jurist Lussem, Marcel
Bonanni, Alexander

Rauchel, Tim

Herter, Maximilian

Daniel, Timo

Schuren, Andreas

van Lier, Amadeus

Béhm, Patrick

Diekers, Jan-Christian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

18804676
19073679
19100267

19002196
19002139
19200210
18700276
19155989
19400007
18809998

18900126
18800435
18804536
19306825
18705313
19002017
19101914

17701586
17602956
19206763
19011304
19107210
19107107
18652342
18752674
17355280
19312079

LK

LK2,7
LK3,2
LK3,9

LK5,1
LK6,0
LK6,8
LK6,9
LK7,0
LK7,9
LK8,7

LK8,8

LK9,7

LK11,1
LK12,7
LK15,4
LK16,2
LK16,7

LK18,1
LK20,8
LK20,5
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK21,7
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